
ACMI Committee Rosters 

• Certification Committee
• International Committee

• Legislative/Regulatory Committee
• Marketing/Membership Committee

The Art and Creative Materials Institute, Inc., 99 Derby St., Suite 200, Hingham, MA  02043 
Tel. 781.556.1044      Fax 781.207.5550     Website:  www.ACMIart.org 



                    ACMI Certification Committee Roster

Committee Member Company Address City, State, Zip, Country Phone Email

Heather Trundle, Co-Chair Plaid Enterprises, Inc. 3225 Westech Drive Norcross, GA  30092 678-291-8259 htrundle@PlaidOnline.com
Phyllis Wang, Co-Chair Pentel of America Ltd. 4000 E. Airport Dr., Suite C Ontario, CA  91761 909-975-2232 hwang@pentel.com
Joanne Carson BIC Corporation One BIC Way, Suite 1 Shelton, CT  06484 203-783-2296 Joanne.Carson@bicworld.com 
Lisa Hanzl Crayola LLC P. O. Box 431 Easton, PA  18042 610-253-6272 x4873 lhanzl@crayola.com
Doug Hopper HK Holbein Inc. 175 Commerce St., P.O. Box 555 Williston, VT  05495 802-862-4573 DHopper281@aol.com   
Jenny O'Brien ColArt  International Holdings The Studio Bldg., 21 Evesham St. London, W11 4AJ  ENGLAND 011 44 208 424 3270 j.obrien@colart.co.uk
Peter Ouyang Sakura of America 30780 San Clemente St. Hayward, CA  94544-7131 510-475-8880 x118 pouyang@sakuraofamerica.com
Erin Phillips Chartpak 1 River Road Leeds, MA 01053 800-628-1910 x249 ephillips@chartpak.com
Ronda Powell Newell Brands 3 Glenlake Parkway NE Atlanta, GA  30328 470-367-1173 Ronda.Powell@Newellco.com 
Kyle Richardson Royal Talens North America 30 Industrial Drive Northampton, MA  01060 413-300-1899 x301 k.richardson@royaltalens.com
Bond Sandoe III American Art Clay Co., Inc. 6060 Guion Road Indianapolis, IN  46254 800-925-5195 X1342 B3Sandoe@amaco.com
Kay Shioi Sakura Color Products Co. 1-6-20, Morinomiya Chuo, Chuo-ku Osaka 540, JAPAN 011 81 72 870 7737 shioi@craypas.co.jp
Frank Strauss Activa Products, Inc. 512 South Garrett Marshall, TX  75670-4248 903-938-2224 frank@activaproducts.com 
Terry Szczepaniak Dixon Ticonderoga Co. 2525 North Casaloma Drive Appleton, WI 54913  920-830-5038 Terry.Szczepaniak@DixonUSA.com 
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                    ACMI International Committee Roster

Committee Member Company Address City, State, Zip, Country Phone Email

Jenny O'Brien, Co-Chair ColArt  International Holdings The Studio Bldg., 21 Evesham St. London, W11 4AJ  ENGLAND 011 44 208 424 3275 j.obrien@colart.co.uk
Peter Zeitler, Co-Chair Creative Mark International 2352 Putters Way Raleigh, NC  27614 619-316-9913 peter@creativemark.eu
Joanne Carson BIC Corporation One BIC Way, Suite 1 Shelton, CT  06484 203-783-2296 Joanne.Carson@bicworld.com 
Lisa Hanzl Crayola LLC P. O. Box 431 Easton, PA  18042 610-253-6272 x4873 lhanzl@crayola.com
Peter Ouyang Sakura of America 30780 San Clemente St. Hayward, CA  94544-7131 510-475-8880 x118 pouyang@sakuraofamerica.com 
Steven Patterson Derivan Pty. Ltd. Unit 4/23 Leeds St., P.O. Box 3695 Rhodes 2138, Sydney, Australia 011 61 2 9736 2022 sp@derivan.com.au
Erin Phillips Chartpak 1 River Road Leeds, MA 01053 800-628-1910 x249 ephillips@chartpak.com
Kay Shioi Sakura Color Products Co. 1-6-20, Morinomiya Chuo, Chuo-ku Osaka 540, JAPAN 011 81 72 870 7737 shioi@craypas.co.jp
Frank Strauss Activa Products, Inc. 512 South Garrett Marshall, TX  75670-4248 903-938-2224 frank@activaproducts.com 
Terry Szczepaniak Dixon Ticonderoga Co. 2525 North Casaloma Drive Appleton, WI 54913  920-830-5038 Terry.Szczepaniak@DixonUSA.com 
Phyllis Wang Pentel of America Ltd. 4000 E. Airport Dr., Suite C Ontario, CA  91761 909-975-2232 hwang@pentel.com
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                    ACMI Legislative/Regulatory Committee Roster

Committee Member Company Address City, State, Zip, Country Phone Email

Joanne Carson, Co-Chair BIC Corporation One BIC Way, Suite 1 Shelton, CT  06484 203-783-2296 Joanne.Carson@bicworld.com 
Lisa Hanzl, Co-Chair Crayola LLC P. O. Box 431 Easton, PA  18042 610-253-6272 x4873 LHanzl@crayola.com 
Bryan Dodd Unecol Adhesives 1408 Christian Ave., Suite 11 Durham, NC  27705 888-963-8879 bryan.dodd@unecol.com
Dan Musick Plaid Enterprises, Inc. 3225 Westech Drive Norcross, GA  30092 678-291-8239 dmusick@plaidonline.com
Erin Phillips Chartpak 1 River Road Leeds, MA 01053 800-628-1910 x249 ephillips@chartpak.com
Frank Strauss Activa Products, Inc. 512 South Garrett Marshall, TX  75670-4248 903-938-2224 frank@activaproducts.com 
Terry Szczepaniak Dixon Ticonderoga Co. 2525 North Casaloma Drive Appleton, WI 54913  920-830-5038 Terry.Szczepaniak@DixonUSA.com 
Phyllis Wang Pentel of America Ltd. 4000 E. Airport Dr., Suite C Ontario, CA  91761 909-975-2232 hwang@pentel.com

Last updated 1-4-21
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                    ACMI Marketing/Membership Committee Roster

Committee Member Company Address City, State, Zip, Country Phone Email

Colleen Carey, Co-Chair Mayco 4077 Weaver Court South Hilliard, OH  43026 614-675-2002 ccarey@maycocolors.com
Peter Ouyang, Co-Chair Sakura of America 30780 San Clemente St. Hayward, CA  94544-7131 510-475-8880 x118 pouyang@sakuraofamerica.com 
Steve Boyea Dixon Ticonderoga Company 2525 N. Casaloma Drive Appleton, WI  54913-8865 920-560-6297 steve.boyea@dixonusa.com
Sara Campbell Blick Art Materials 1849 Green Bay Rd., Suite 310 Highland Park, IL 60035-3151 847-681-6853 S.Campbell@dickblick.com
Bryan Dodd Unecol Adhesives 1408 Christian Ave., Suite 11 Durham, NC  27705 888-963-8879 bryan.dodd@unecol.com
Doug Hopper HK Holbein Inc. 175 Commerce St., P.O. Box 555 Williston, VT  05495 802-862-4573 DHopper281@aol.com   
Stacy Lake DecoArt, Inc. P.O. Box 386 Stanford, KY  40484 800-367-3047 slake@decoart.com
Anne-Marie Moesch Zebra Pen 242 Raritan Center Parkway Edison, NJ  08837 732-225-6310 amoesch@zebrapen.com 
Bond Sandoe III American Art Clay Co., Inc. 6060 Guion Road Indianapolis, IN  46254 800-925-5195 X1342 B3Sandoe@amaco.com
Frank Strauss Activa Products, Inc. 512 South Garrett Marshall, TX  75670-4248 903-938-2224 frank@activaproducts.com 
Katie Vanoncini General Pencil Co. P.O. Box 5311 Redwood City, CA  94063 650-369-4889 katie@generalpencil.com
Phyllis Wang Pentel of America Ltd. 4000 E. Airport Dr., Suite C Ontario, CA  91761 909-975-2232 hwang@pentel.com
Peter Zeitler Creative Mark International 2352 Putters Way Raleigh, NC  27614 619-316-9913 peter@creativemark.eu
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